
C U E S T A  C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E

FAST FACTS 2024

D E G R E E S  A N D
C E R T I F I C A T E S  A W A R D E D
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

S T U D E N T  E N R O L L M E N T
S T A T U S  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

S T U D E N T  H E A D C O U N T   
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

C U E S T A C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E

F I N A N C I A L  A I D  
S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T
S T U D E N T   C O U N T

N U M B E R  O F  S T U D E N T
T R A N S F E R S  T O  F O U R -
Y E A R  P U B L I C  A N D  P R I V A T E
I N S T I T U T I O N S  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

Full-Time
Part-Time
Noncredit

                                         FALL               SPRING
Total                                12,103            10,465
First-Time                        1,916                   670
First-Time Transfer   1,038                750
Returning                       591                 899          
Continuing                   5,052            6,083
Special Admit/HS       3,506            2,063

AS-T
AA-T
AA
AS
Certficates

24.05% 
64.99%
10.96%

   217
   379
1,080
    229
  2595

1 COLLEGE, 2 CAMPUSES, 3 LOCATIONS

CCPG

Cuesta Promise

Other State Grant

Cuesta - UC
Cuesta - CSU
Cuesta -CA Priv
Cuesta- OOS

C U E S T A  C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E  F A S T  F A C T S  2 0 2 3

$3,535,767

$189,997.50

$12,969,239

85
417
18
100

SLO/NCC/SCCSLOCCD

4738
1363
2915

Students       $$ Amount

T O P  S T U D E N T  M A J O R S  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

TRANSFER MAJORS
Business Administration

Pre-Nursing
Engineering
Psychology

Biology

CAREER TECH MAJORS
Welding

Accounting Clerk
Electrical and State Electrician

Child Development Teacher
Emergency Medical Technician



C U E S T A  S T U D E N T S  B Y  G E N D E R  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

 S T U D E N T S  B Y  E T H N I C I T Y  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

C U E S T A  C O L L E G E S  P R E P A R E S  N U R S E S  A N D  O T H E R  M E D I C A L  P E R S O N N E L

S T U D E N T S  B Y  A G E  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

African-American
American Indian/
Alaskan Native
Asian
Hispanic/Latinx
Two or More Races
Hawaiian/ 
Pacific Islander
Unknown
White

345            1.99%

71               0.41%

499            2.88%

6392       36.89%

992            5.72%

35              0.20%

837               4.83%

8132          46.93%

Non-binary: 03 / 0.02%

Female: 8,654 / 49.94 %

<19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
>50
Unknown

Male: 7,879 / 45.47 %

Unknown: 793 / 4.58 %

8629
3425
1230 
936
773
921
1402
11

   49.80%     
19.76%  

7.10%  
5.40%

 4.46 %
 5.31%

 8.09 %
 0.06 %

Cuesta College has a hugely popular and successful Nursing and Allied Health
program, educating and preparing an average of 40 nurses, 20 paramedics, 65
EMTs, 45 Psychiatric Technicians,  40 Phlebotomists, and 20 CNAs each year.

In the last five years, our institution awarded over 2400 certificates and
degrees in these critical health fields.

Cuesta Community College 
Highway 1/San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
Phone: (805) 546-3100
 Website: www.cuesta.edu

23.05% OF CUESTA STUDENTS ARE FIRST GENERATION


