FAST FACTS 2024



CUESTACOMMUNITY COLLEGE 1 COLLEGE, 2 CAMPUSES, 3 LOCATIONS

SLOCCD

SLO/NCC/SCC



STUDENT HEADCOUNT 2023-2024

	FALL	SPRING
Total	12,103	10,465
First-Time	1,916	670
First-Time Transfer	1,038	750
Returning	591	899
Continuing	5,052	6,083
Special Admit/HS	3,506	2,063



NUMBER OF STUDENT TRANSFERS TO FOUR-YEAR PUBLIC AND PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS 2023-2024

Cuesta - UC	85
Cuesta - CSU	417
Cuesta -CA Priv	18
Cuesta- OOS	100



DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES AWARDED 2023-2024

AS-T	217
AA-T	379
AA	1,080
AS	229
Certficates	2595



FINANCIAL AID SUMMARY REPORT STUDENT COUNT

Stud	lents	\$\$ Amount
CCPG	4738	\$3,535,767
Cuesta Promise	1363	\$189,997.50
Other State Grant	2915	\$12.969.239



STUDENT ENROLLMENT STATUS 2023-2024

Full-Time 24.05% Part-Time 64.99% Noncredit 10.96%

TOP STUDENT MAJORS 2023-2024

TRANSFER MAJORS
Business Administration
Pre-Nursing
Engineering
Psychology

Biology

CAREER TECH MAJORS

Welding

Accounting Clerk
Electrical and State Electrician

Child Development Teacher
Emergency Medical Technician

CUESTA STUDENTS BY GENDER 2023-2024



Female: 8,654 / 49.94 %



Male: 7,879 / 45.47 %



Non-binary: 03 / 0.02%



Unknown: 793 / 4.58 %



23.05% OF CUESTA STUDENTS ARE FIRST GENERATION

STUDENTS BY ETHNICITY 2023-2024

African-American	345	1.99%
American Indian/	71	0.41%
Alaskan Native Asian	499	2.88%
Hispanic/Latinx	6392	36.89%
Two or More Races	992	5.72%
Hawaiian/ Pacific Islander	35	0.20%
Unknown	837	4.83%
White	8132	46.93%

STUDENTS BY AGE 2023-2024

<19	8629	49.80%
20-24	3425	19.76%
25-29	1230	7.10%
30-34	936	5.40%
35-39	773	4.46 %
40-49	921	5.31%
>50	1402	8.09 %
Unknown	11	0.06 %

CUESTA COLLEGES PREPARES NURSES AND OTHER MEDICAL PERSONNEL



Cuesta College has a hugely popular and successful Nursing and Allied Health program, educating and preparing an average of 40 nurses, 20 paramedics, 65 EMTs, 45 Psychiatric Technicians, 40 Phlebotomists, and 20 CNAs each year.

In the last five years, our institution awarded over 2400 certificates and degrees in these critical health fields.



Cuesta Community College

Highway 1/San Luis Obispo, CA 93405

Phone: (805) 546-3100 Website: www.cuesta.edu

